PRODUCT DETAILS

Syng Link

% Syng

Syng Link Media Cable 3m for
Cell Alpha

251277

Syng Link is the only media cable to connect Cell Alpha
and compatible TVs.

Syng Link is the only media cable to connect Cell Alpha and compatible TVs.

Connects HDMI sources (such as TVs and receivers) to Cell Alpha
Just one Syng Link connects all Cell Alphas in a room to HDMI
e Dimensions: 3m /9.8 ftin length

» Connectivity: USB-C to HDMI with Ethernet (supports HDMI eARC)

Specs
Product Attributes
EAN:

Manufacturer number:

Product weight:

Wymiary i waga
Wysoko produktu:
Szeroko produktu:
Dugo produktu:
Wysoko opakowania:
Szeroko opakowania:

Dugo opakowania:

1240000010541
AHIWHNLAR

0.1 kilograms

1.6
2.14
302
4.1
12.2
12.2
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